Abonnement AEP (12mois)
Consommation AEP

Redevance modernisation des réseaux

TOTALTTC

Abonnement EU (12mois)
Consommation EU

Redevance modernisation des réseaux
TOTALTTC

TOTAL AEP+EU TTC

Prix du M3 TTC (hors abonnement)
AEP 1.47 EUROS
EU 1.88 EUROS

TOTAL AEP+EU TTC 3.35 EUROS
- environ

52.00€
139.26€

36.71€
227.97€

46.06€
204.86€

21.12€
272.04€

500.01 EUROS




